HYDROGUARD® XP Series LFMM430 2 Valve Hi/Lo
Supply Fixture Exposed
ES-P-SF-LFMM430-2V-HiLo
Features n
• �Features Lead Free* construction to comply with Lead Free* installation requirements.
• �Paraffin-based advanced thermal actuation technology to sense and adjust outlet
temperature
• Dirt and lime resistant poppet and seat design

1-1/2"
(40)
Valve	 Inlets	 Outlet	 Order Code
LFLM490/LFMM431	 3/4" (20mm)	 3/4" (20mm)	 LFMM431HL
LFLM490/LFMM432	 3/4" (20mm)	 1" (25mm)	 LFMM432HL
LFLM490/LFMM433	 1-1/4" (32mm)	 1-1/4" (32mm)	 LFMM433HL
LFLM490/LFMM434	 1-1/4" (32mm)	 1-1/2" (40mm)	 LFMM434HL
LFMM431/LFMM434	 1-1/4" (32mm)	 1-1/2" (40mm)	 LFMM435HL
Finish
Rough Bronze			   A
Chrome Plated			   B
Piping
Bottom/Top			   E
Cabinets
Exposed, No Cabinet			   M
Alarm
None			   0
E M
Note:
Dimensions are shown ±1/2''
Dimensions in parentheses are in mm
USA:  Phone: 1.800.669.5430 • Fax 1.847. 229.0526 • www.powerscontrols.com
Canada:  Phone: 1.888.208.8927 • Fax 1.888.479.2887 • www.powerscontrols.ca
ES-P-SF-LFMM430-2V-HiLo    0940		  © 2009 Powers
A Watts Water Technologies Company
Hi/Lo Water Temperature Control System shall be factory assembled and tested and shall include two
thermostatic mixing valves capable of maintaining water temperature to 5°F (3°C) above set point. Hi/
Lo shall include HydroGuard® XP LFMM430 and/or LFLM490 Series Master-Tempering Valve with
advanced, paraffin-based actuation technology.  The valves shall be constructed using Lead Free*
brass.  Lead Free* brass valves shall comply with state codes and standards, where applicable,
requiring reduced lead content.  Hi/Lo shall also include copper piping, ball valve(s) and temperature/
pressure gauge for diagnostics.  The tempering valve shall have union checkstops, an outlet tempera-